
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE 2024 MEETING SCHEDULE OF THE 
CAMDEN COUNTY PLANNING BOARD. 

 All meetings will convene at 6:00 PM and will be held virtually 
until further notice. Access is available at 

https://www.camdencounty.com/service/public-
works/planning/planning-board-meetings/. Future in person 

meeting will be conducted in the large conference room at the 
Charles J. DePalma Public Works Complex, 2311 Egg Harbor 

Road, Lindenwold, NJ, 08021.  

Tuesday, January 23 

Tuesday, February 27 

Tuesday, March 26 

Tuesday, April 23 

Tuesday, May 21 

Tuesday, June 25 

Tuesday, July 23 

Tuesday, August 27 

Tuesday, September 24 

Tuesday, October 22 

Tuesday, November 19 

Tuesday, December 17 

 

 


